

WPS No. 7709 of 2022

16/03/2026	Shri Ravi Bhagat, Advocate for the Petitioner. Shri Rohitashava Singh, Dy. G.A. for the State. Arguments of Shri Bhagat Advocate are continuing. List in the week after next, as part heard. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
--------------------------	--