



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 7709 of 2022

ASHOK KUMAR AGRAWAL **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & Ors.

01/04/2026	Shri R.K. Bhagat. Advocate for the petitioner. Shri Rohitashva Singh, Dy. G.A. for the respondent/State. Shri Anup Majumdaar, Advocate for the respective respondent. At the request of Shri Majumdaar, Advocate, list the case week after next. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Ashish	