



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 7709 of 2022

ASHOK KUMAR AGRAWAL **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

15/04/2026	None for the petitioner. Shri Rohitashva Singh, Deputy Government Advocate, Shri Ravi Bhagat and Shri Saket Pandey, Advocates for the respective respondents. As prayed for by learned counsel for the respondents, list the matter on 28.4.2026. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Gopal	